
DATE DAY TIME PRE KG

10.03.2023 Friday CLASS HOUR COLOURING

13.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM ENGLISH ( Oral)

14.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM ENGLISH( Written)

15.03.2023 Wednesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM MATHS ( Oral)

16.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM MATHS( Written)

17.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GA ( Oral)

18.03.2023 Saturday

19.03.2023 Sunday

20.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GA ( Written)

21.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM PIC READING

22.03.2023 Wednesday

23.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM RHYMES 

24.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM STORY

DATE DAY TIME LKG

10.03.2023 Friday CLASS HOUR COLOURING

13.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM ENGLISH ( Oral)

14.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM ENGLISH( Written)

15.03.2023 Wednesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM MATHS ( Oral)

16.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM MATHS( Written)

17.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM KAN( Oral)

18.03.2023 Saturday

19.03.2023 Sunday

20.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM KAN( Written)

21.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM RHYMES &  STORIES

22.03.2023 Wednesday

23.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GA ( Oral)

24.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GA ( Written)

DATE DAY TIME UKG

10.03.2023 Friday CLASS HOUR DRAWING

13.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM ENGLISH ( Oral)

14.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM ENGLISH( Written)

15.03.2023 Wednesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM MATHS ( Oral)

16.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM MATHS( Written)

17.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GA ( Oral)

18.03.2023 Saturday

19.03.2023 Sunday

20.03.2023 Monday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM GA ( Written)

21.03.2023 Tuesday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM KAN( Oral)

22.03.2023 Wednesday

23.03.2023 Thursday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM KAN( Written)

24.03.2023 Friday 8.15 AM - 10.15 AM RHYMES &  STORIES
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Saturday

Sunday

HOLIDAY

Sunday

HOLIDAY

ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE 2022- 2023

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

HOLIDAY

ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE 2022- 2023


